S. pombe Genome-wide Deletion Mutant Library 217
S. pombe Individual Deletion Mutant Strains 220
S. pombe Deletion Mutant Sets 222
AccuOligo S. pombe Validation Primer Set 224
S. pombe Genomic DNA 225
217
Overview
S. pombe Genome-wide Deletion Mutant Library

CHK1 gene-specific primer
CHK2 5’-CACCATGGTGGCGATGGATC-3’
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description Quantity
V-1030VN-P AccuOligo S. cerevisiae VN-Fusion Validation Primer Set 63 plates (96-well)
Figure 1.  Example of strain verification using AccuOligo S. cerevisiae Validation Primer Set
AccuOligo S. cerevisiae Validation Primer Set
Description
Bioneer provides the primer set for S. cerevisiae VN-Fusion
Library validation.
Features and Benefits
QC: All the manufactured oligos are checked by MALDI-
TOF mass spec.
High purity: applying Bio-RP purification system impurities,
especially (N-1) mer, can be removed very efficiently.
TACT1 TTEFPKIURA3 TKIURA3KIURA3VNYFG
CHK1
PCR product
500bp
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CHK21 YIL095W
2 YBR276C
3 YLR182W
4 YBR198C
5 YOR133W
6 YKR079C
7 YMR102C
8 YDR251W
No. ORF
234
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description Quantity
V-1010-V1 pFA6a-VN173-HIS3MX6 5 µg
V-1010-V2 pFA6a-VC155-HIS3MX6 5 µg
V-1010-V3 pFA6a-VN173-TRP1 5 µg
V-1010-V4 pFA6a-VC155-TRP1 5 µg
V-1010-V5 pFA6a-VN173-KanMX6 5 µg
V-1010-V6 pFA6a-VC155-KanMX6 5 µg
V-1010-V7 pFA6a-HIS3MX6-PGAL1-VN173 5 µg
V-1010-V8 pFA6a-HIS3MX6-PGAL1-VC155 5 µg
V-1010-V9 pFA6a-TRP1-PGAL1-VN173 5 µg
V-1010-V10 pFA6a-TRP1-PGAL1-VC155 5 µg
V-1010-V11 pFA6a-KanMX6-PGAL1-VN173 5 µg
V-1010-V12 pFA6a-KanMX6-PGAL1-VC155 5 µg
V-1010-V13 pFA6a-HIS3MX6-PCET1-VN173 5 µg
V-1010-V14 pFA6a-HIS3MX6-PCET1-VC155 5 µg
V-1010-V15 pFA6a-TRP1-PCET1-VN173 5 µg
V-1010-V16 pFA6a-TRP1-PCET1-VC155 5 µg
V-1010-V17 pFA6a-KanMX6-PCET1-VN173 5 µg
V-1010-V18 pFA6a-KanMX6-PCET1-VC155 5 µg
S. cerevisiae protein tagging vectors for BiFC analysis
Description
S. cerevisiae protein tagging vectors for BiFC analysis are
used to create the VN- or VC-fusion proteins. The plasmids